CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

BUSINESS LICENSES

UBI#

601089781
601460693
602420014
602567475
602772953

603219181
603311974

603549029
603579635
604048575
604125464
604223713
604398563
604542552
604551539
604553160

604628492

604659628

604671245
604691955
604713550
604716707
604718483
604720748

604723464
604736413

604741132
604741910

604741954
604743936
604691422
603096052

A WOMDERFLIL

JANUARY 2021

BUSINESS NAME
BEANS 'N BRIX
RODDA PAINT CO
MOMENT CHURCH
T-MOBILE WEST LLC

PINEAPPLE PETE'S SHAVED
ICE STAND

HEATHER RENE ASHBECK

NORTHWEST MOVERS CEN-
TRAL, LLC

CWW, LLC

INTUITIVE PATH BIRTH

T BARBERSHOP

OUT WEST TRADING CO
FOOLS PRAIRIE VINEYARDS
THE LODGE

HIGHPOINT LAND LLC
GRACE WINE COMPANY
BAILEY, CAITLIN

SATURNO RESIDENTIAL HOLD-

INGS, LLC

ACCESS MENTAL HEALTH
CARE LLC

LADICK ENTERPRISES
RKW VINTNERS

WALLA WALLA TOYOTA
ESTHETICSBYJENNA
EG DRAFTING LLC
WALLALA DUMPLINGS

RV RESORT FOUR SEASONS

DOUBLE UP BARBER STUDIO
LLC

HUA, LYNN DAY

CARMAN WAGNER CONSULT-
ING, P.L.L.C.

HAIR BY SAGE
HAIR BY JESSIE
TREK CONSTRUCTION

COLUMBIA BUILDING MAINTE-

NANCE

PLACE TD

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION
Coffee Shop.

Paint Retailer.

Church. CHURCH SERVICE

Retail, General.

Food Sales

Beautician.

Moving & Storage Service

Short line railroad

Doula

Barber Shop.

Clothing Store, Souvenirs.
Wine production
Apartment management
Farm management

Wine production & sales

Barber Shop, Barber, Cos-
metology.

Commecial rentals
Mental Health Counselor.

Vacation Home Rental.
Wine production & sales
Auto dealership & repairs
Esthetician.

Drafting, Draftsman.

Food Vendor, Food Proces-
sor.

Short term RV park
Barber Shop, Barber

Automated Bank Machine.

Counseling services

Cosmetology
Cosmetology.
Plumbing - Install, Repair.

Janitorial services

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
BENTON CITY
COLLEGE PLACE



CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

WW Gen Bus, Non-Res

BUSINESS LICENSES

UBI#
604738743
604740140
602687656

603196818

034003943

602258915

602489281
604577506

604713865

604717947
604722366

604732868
604743930

604747408

602940622
604727744

604742089

603222485

602741191
604752102
604739224
602885530

604738091

602779764
603574574

604206364

604387941

604732816

A WOMDERFLIL

JANUARY 2021

BUSINESS NAME

IRONMEN PAINTING
JCH DRYWALL

LIVING SOLUTIONS COUNSEL-

ING

TRACK GROUP AMERICAS,

INC.

JACOBS AND RHODES, INC.

BRUCE HEATING & AIR CONDI-

TIONING, INC.

BRUCE MECHANICAL, INC.
G&C CORNERSTONE FLOOR-

ING

DPC QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

LLC

A&A ROOFING SERVICES
EXTERIOR HOME EXPERTS

RIVAS FLOORING LLC
SPRINKLER PLUS LLC

RAPTOR CONCRETE COAT-

INGS, LLC
NOBLE WOODWORKS

JM LEGACY BUILDERS, LLC

COLENE HICKMAN PHOTOG-

RAPHY
SAND DOLLAR STYLE

DANFOSS FLOMATIC CORP

PUBLIC PEOPLE LLC
MAXCARE LLC

HICKS STRIPING & CURBING,

INC.

MARVEL CONSTRUCTION LLC

ROYAL ROOFING INC

COLUMBIA BASIN SOLAR

TRI-CITIES PHOTO BOOTH

AV MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

JST ENTERPRISES LLC

PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Interior & exterior painting

Drywall installation

Mental Health Counselor.
Equipment Leasing.

HVAC SERVICE AND
EQUIPMENT

HVAC

HVAC SALES & SERVICE

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE
DIXIE

IL

KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK

Flooring & countertop installa- KENNEWICK

tion
Siding - Install, Repair.

Roofing.

KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK

General construction contrac- KENNEWICK

tor
Flooring installation

KENNEWICK

Landscape design & installa- KENNEWICK

tion

Cabinet and Millwork installa- KENNEWICK

tion
Interior finish work

tor
Photographer

Handmade crafts

Wholesale valve sales
Customer service

3rd Party Administrator.
Road striping & curbs

MILTON FREEWATER
General construction contrac- MILTON FREEWATER

MOSES LAKE

MOUNTLAKE TER-
RACE
NY

NY
OK
OR

General construction contrac- OR

tor
Roofing & siding

PASCO

Solar energy sales & installa- PASCO

tion

Photo Booth Rentals, Photog- PASCO
raphy, Party Planner, Florists

Warehouse equipment
maintenance & repair

Mechanical Contractor

WORKPLAY

PASCO

PASCO



City of
Walla BUSINESS LICENSES

Wq I I q JANUARY 2021 55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE UBI# BUSINESS NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 602839970 HERRES ENTERPRISES LLC General construction contrac- POMEROY
tor
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604176852 PRO CONSTRUCT CLEANING Construction clean up PORTLAND
LLC
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 602768575 CAPSTONE SOLUTIONS, INC. Telecommunication construc- REDMOND
tion services
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604563569 GRAND-E CONSTRUCTION General construction contrac- RICHLAND
tor
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604687971 SORT & STYLE Professional Service Organi- RICHLAND
zation.
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 602563246 HALEY & ALDRICH, INC. Environmental Consulting, SEATTLE
Engineering Consultant.
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604744611 DEDICATION EMPIRE LLC General retail SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604643318 SEARS HOMETOWN Sears department store SUNNYSIDE
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604538770 JAXI BLU Financial Institution. TACOMA
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604725456 CLEAN EDGE PRESSURE Exterior cleaning TACOMA
WASHING & WINDOW CLEAN-
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604746401 SUNSET BUILDING MAINTE- Building Maintenance. TOUCHET
NANCE
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 603218644 SPECTRUM PACIFIC WEST, Retail Sales / Shops UNION GAP
LLC
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604704447 THE Q WOOD-FIRED GRILL Catering. WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604699676 SMO BANDITS Mobile food vendor WALLA WA
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 601652810 RD BRYANT REMODELING KITCHEN AND BATH RE- WALLA WALLA
MODELING
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 603546411 HOQUETUS WINE COMPANY  Wine production & sales WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604694206 HIGH POINT CONTRACTING, General construction contrac- WALLA WALLA
LLC tor
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 603080685 EXPRESS FIRE SYSTEMS Fire sprinkler services WASHOUGAL
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 604550724 MICHELS UTILITY SERVICES, Contractor, Construction. WI
INC.
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res 603458098 TITAN ELECTRIC, INC. DBA High voltage construction & WY
TITAN ELECTRIC CONTRACT- maintenance
WW Home Occ 604275063 DAN BEEBE GROUP Private Investigator. WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 604719100 ROSIE AND GRACE LLC Online sales WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 604722199 BLAZE 2 BLIZZARD HEATING HVAC WALLA WALLA
AND COOLING LLC
WW Home Occ 604732422 HUI INVESTMENT COMPANY  Property Management. WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 604733960 REPLENISH WASHINGTON LLC General retail WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 604738102 STRATON CONTRACTING General construction contrac- WALLA WALLA
tor
WW Non-Profit 604539899 BLUE MOUNTAIN HEALTH CO- Health Care Center. WALLA WALLA
OPERATIVE

A WONDERFUL PLACE TO WORKPLAY



