

# BUSINESS LICENSES JANUARY 2021

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	601089781	BEANS 'N BRIX	Coffee Shop.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	601460693	RODDA PAINT CO	Paint Retailer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602420014	MOMENT CHURCH	Church. CHURCH SERVICE	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602567475	T-MOBILE WEST LLC	Retail, General.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602772953	PINEAPPLE PETE'S SHAVED ICE STAND	Food Sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603219181	HEATHER RENE ASHBECK	Beautician.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603311974	NORTHWEST MOVERS CENTRAL, LLC	Moving & Storage Service	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603549029	CWW, LLC	Short line railroad	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603579635	INTUITIVE PATH BIRTH	Doula	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604048575	T BARBERSHOP	Barber Shop.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604125464	OUT WEST TRADING CO	Clothing Store, Souvenirs.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604223713	FOOLS PRAIRIE VINEYARDS	Wine production	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604398563	THE LODGE	Apartment management	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604542552	HIGHPOINT LAND LLC	Farm management	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604551539	GRACE WINE COMPANY	Wine production & sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604553160	BAILEY, CAITLIN	Barber Shop, Barber, Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604628492	SATURNO RESIDENTIAL HOLD- INGS, LLC	Commecial rentals	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604659628	ACCESS MENTAL HEALTH CARE LLC	Mental Health Counselor.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604671245	LADICK ENTERPRISES	Vacation Home Rental.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604691955	RKW VINTNERS	Wine production & sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604713550	WALLA WALLA TOYOTA	Auto dealership & repairs	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604716707	ESTHETICSBYJENNA	Esthetician.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604718483	EG DRAFTING LLC	Drafting, Draftsman.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604720748	WALLALA DUMPLINGS	Food Vendor, Food Processor.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604723464	RV RESORT FOUR SEASONS	Short term RV park	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604736413	DOUBLE UP BARBER STUDIO LLC	Barber Shop, Barber	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604741132	HUA, LYNN DAY	Automated Bank Machine.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604741910	CARMAN WAGNER CONSULT- ING, P.L.L.C.	Counseling services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604741954	HAIR BY SAGE	Cosmetology	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604743936	HAIR BY JESSIE	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604691422	TREK CONSTRUCTION	Plumbing - Install, Repair.	BENTON CITY
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	603096052	COLUMBIA BUILDING MAINTE- NANCE	Janitorial services	COLLEGE PLACE



# BUSINESS LICENSES JANUARY 2021

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604738743	IRONMEN PAINTING	Interior & exterior painting	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604740140	JCH DRYWALL	Drywall installation	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	602687656	LIVING SOLUTIONS COUNSELING	Mental Health Counselor.	DIXIE
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	603196818	TRACK GROUP AMERICAS, INC.	Equipment Leasing.	IL
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	034003943	JACOBS AND RHODES, INC.	HVAC SERVICE AND EQUIPMENT	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	602258915	BRUCE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC.	HVAC	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	602489281	BRUCE MECHANICAL, INC.	HVAC SALES & SERVICE	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604577506	G&C CORNERSTONE FLOOR-ING	Flooring & countertop installation	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604713865	DPC QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC	Siding - Install, Repair.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604717947	A&A ROOFING SERVICES	Roofing.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604722366	EXTERIOR HOME EXPERTS	General construction contractor	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604732868	RIVAS FLOORING LLC	Flooring installation	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604743930	SPRINKLER PLUS LLC	Landscape design & installation	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604747408	RAPTOR CONCRETE COAT- INGS, LLC	Cabinet and Millwork installation	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	602940622	NOBLE WOODWORKS	Interior finish work	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604727744	JM LEGACY BUILDERS, LLC	General construction contractor	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604742089	COLENE HICKMAN PHOTOG- RAPHY	Photographer	MOSES LAKE
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	603222485	SAND DOLLAR STYLE	Handmade crafts	MOUNTLAKE TER- RACE
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	602741191	DANFOSS FLOMATIC CORP	Wholesale valve sales	NY
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604752102	PUBLIC PEOPLE LLC	Customer service	NY
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604739224	MAXCARE LLC	3rd Party Administrator.	OK
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	602885530	HICKS STRIPING & CURBING, INC.	Road striping & curbs	OR
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604738091	MARVEL CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction contractor	OR
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	602779764	ROYAL ROOFING INC	Roofing & siding	PASCO
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	603574574	COLUMBIA BASIN SOLAR	Solar energy sales & installation	PASCO
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604206364	TRI-CITIES PHOTO BOOTH	Photo Booth Rentals, Photography, Party Planner, Florists	PASCO
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604387941	AV MAINTENANCE & REPAIR	Warehouse equipment maintenance & repair	PASCO
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604732816	JST ENTERPRISES LLC	Mechanical Contractor	PASCO





# BUSINESS LICENSES JANUARY 2021

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	602839970	HERRES ENTERPRISES LLC	General construction contractor	POMEROY
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604176852	PRO CONSTRUCT CLEANING LLC	Construction clean up	PORTLAND
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	602768575	CAPSTONE SOLUTIONS, INC.	Telecommunication construction services	REDMOND
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604563569	GRAND-E CONSTRUCTION	General construction contractor	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604687971	SORT & STYLE	Professional Service Organization.	RICHLAND
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	602563246	HALEY & ALDRICH, INC.	Environmental Consulting, Engineering Consultant.	SEATTLE
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604744611	DEDICATION EMPIRE LLC	General retail	SPOKANE
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604643318	SEARS HOMETOWN	Sears department store	SUNNYSIDE
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604538770	JAXI BLU	Financial Institution.	TACOMA
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604725456	CLEAN EDGE PRESSURE WASHING & WINDOW CLEAN-	Exterior cleaning	TACOMA
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604746401	SUNSET BUILDING MAINTE- NANCE	Building Maintenance.	TOUCHET
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	603218644	SPECTRUM PACIFIC WEST, LLC	Retail Sales / Shops	UNION GAP
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604704447	THE Q WOOD-FIRED GRILL	Catering.	WAITSBURG
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604699676	SMO BANDITS	Mobile food vendor	WALLA WA
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	601652810	RD BRYANT REMODELING	KITCHEN AND BATH RE- MODELING	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	603546411	HOQUETUS WINE COMPANY	Wine production & sales	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604694206	HIGH POINT CONTRACTING, LLC	General construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	603080685	EXPRESS FIRE SYSTEMS	Fire sprinkler services	WASHOUGAL
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	604550724	MICHELS UTILITY SERVICES, INC.	Contractor, Construction.	WI
VW Gen Bus, Non-Res	603458098	TITAN ELECTRIC, INC. DBA TITAN ELECTRIC CONTRACT-	High voltage construction & maintenance	WY
VW Home Occ	604275063	DAN BEEBE GROUP	Private Investigator.	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604719100	ROSIE AND GRACE LLC	Online sales	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604722199	BLAZE 2 BLIZZARD HEATING AND COOLING LLC	HVAC	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604732422	HUI INVESTMENT COMPANY	Property Management.	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604733960	REPLENISH WASHINGTON LLC	General retail	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604738102	STRATON CONTRACTING	General construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	604539899	BLUE MOUNTAIN HEALTH CO- OPERATIVE	Health Care Center.	WALLA WALLA